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21 Chester ‘Spring 5° — ES!_-_.AH‘V‘w

Name

BURNEY, Richard
NICHOLLS, Damian
JONES, Lee

NEILL, William
PRIOR, Christian
WALKER, Mark
SMITH, Matthew
JONES, Paul V
FAHEY, Declan
STANDIDGE, Chris
BROOK, Peter
HARRIS, Dan
CROWE, Steven C
MALLISON, Peter
COLLINS, Robbie
HARRIS, Duncan
CAMPBELL, Andrew
MACNEIL, Graham
OLIVER, Simon
JONES, Robert
MAYERS, Andrew J
LOWE, Ian
ROBERTS, Simon
FULLER, Adrian
DICKINSON, Kelvin
MARTIN, Colin
OWEN, Stan
DUNNING, Andrew
TAYLOR, Peter
JONES, Neil
WILLIAMS, Daniel
THOMPSON, Colin
DAVIES, Mark
CAHILL, Tim
GRIFFITH, Dylan
DAVIES, Craig Thomas
MORRIS, David
EARDLEY, Stephen
MILLINGTON, Christopher
BEGLEY, Ken (Kenny)
BROUGHTON, Adair
OFFORD, Mark
ECCLES, Lawrence
CLAGUE, Andrew
ROBBINS, Mike
DEAN, Gary
CARRINGTON, Dave
HUDD, David
LEWIS, Arwel

JOY, Jayne
CHADWICK, Daniel
RICHARDS, John
MORGAN, Tony
BLACKWELL, Gary
HODSON, Michael
GORDON, Timothy
RENONDEAU, Elizabeth
ROGERS, Simon
DAVIES, Edward
THOMAS, Neil
WILLIAMS, Mark
WOODHEAD, David
HANNA, Mark
WEEDALL, Mike
BROOKES, Daniel
JONES, Michael
BLIZZARD, Louise
WARING, Michael
BROOKES, Alan
BATTYE, Jonathan
CLARE, Lawrence
ARDEN, Rob
NIELSON, Peter
LITTLE, Robert W

Category

Mv 35

Page 1 of 4

Cat
Pos
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14
15
18

d

Team

Liverpool Harriers

Wilmslow RC

Deeside AC

City Of Stoke AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Macclesfield Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
Oswestry Olympians

Goyt Valley Striders

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
City Of Chester Triathlon Club
City Of Stoke AC

Deeside AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Wrecsam Triathlon Club
Wilmslow RC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Wrexham AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Oswestry Olympians

Buckley Runners

Altrincham & District AC
Wirral AC

Spectrum Striders

Salford Harriers

Tattenhall Runners
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Helsby RC

West Cheshire AC
Abergele Harriers

Dee Striders

South Cheshire Harriers
Colwyn Bay AC

Spectrum Striders

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Helsby RC

Dragons Running Club
Penny Lane Striders

West Cheshire AC

Wrexham AC

Penistone Footpath Runners
Altrincham & District AC
Spectrum Striders

Eryri Harriers

Helsby RC

Spectrum Striders

Deeside AC

Cambridge University
Tattenhall Runners

Pensby Runners

Buckley Runners

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Dee Striders

Macclesfield Harriers
Manchester Triathlon

Vale Royal AC

Newburgh Nomads

Buckley Runners

Belgrave Harriers

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
South Cheshire Harriers

Tattenhall Runners

West Cheshire AC

Entry
No

316
319
293
187
328
81

222
344
85

283
331
29

301
264
54

157
235
186
160
150
153
332
96

289
174
28

217
162
248
245

294
287
101
216
103

310
164
252
135

257
306
322
352
122

Wednesday 3" April 2013, 7:00 pm

Time

0:25:45
0:26:00
0:26:10
0:26:23
0:26:32
0:26:39
0:26:51
0:27:08
0:27:09
0:27:14
0:27:26
0:27:33
0:27:35
0:27:40
0:27:51
0:28:06
0:28:21
0:28:23
0:28:28
0:28:31
0:28:33
0:28:35
0:28:46
0:28:49
0:28:53
0:29:00
0:29:10
0:29:10
0:29:11
0:29:15
0:29:16
0:29:17
0:29:22
0:29:26
0:29:32
0:29:36
0:29:43
0:29:45
0:29:49
0:29:53
0:29:56
0:30:03
0:30:03
0:30:06
0:30:22
0:30:25
0:30:28
0:30:43
0:30:47
0:30:51
0:30:54
0:30:55
0:30:56
0:30:57
0:30:59
0:31:05
0:31:12
0:31:13
0:31:17
0:31:19
0:31:23
0:31:24
0:31:28
0:31:32
0:31:38
0:31:44
0:31:46
0:31:48
0:31:52
0:31:54
0:31:55
0:31:57
0:32:01
0:32:02
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21 Chester ‘Spring 5° — ES!_-_.AH‘V‘w

Name

CUNNINGHAM, Stephen
NALDER, David
BURNETT, Tim
HALLIWELL, Edward
NEWTON, Dave
BLAIR, Andrew
O'CONNOR, Gary
GORDON, Stephen
JAYARAM, Ravi
FREEMAN, Robert John
MURPHY, David
SIMISTER, Mathew
LITTLER, Alan
DAVIES, Paul
RIDGWAY, Neil
GASKILL, Roy
CUNLIFFE, Robert
DONOGHUE, Paul
HULME, Tony
VOYCE, Catherine
CLARKE, John
HUGHES, Bethan
HOLLIDAY, Stuart
BROWN, Billy
THORN, Jacky
KELLY, Sean
CHEETHAM, Russel
THORNTON-ALLEN, Gary
MORLEY, Lisa

DICK, Graeme Ross
COLE, Melvyn
GARNETT, Andy
FOURIE, Susan
HOLLAND, Rebecca
HADLEY, James
LUDDEN, Margaret E
RILEY, Stephen
DEJONG, Tom
LILLEY, Andrew
O'NEILL, David
MERCER, Adrian
HANCOCK, Ivan
LAMBERT, Guy
REEVES, Gavin
McKEAN, Ben
SHAW, Geoff
HOSKINS, Richard
HALL, Caroline
JACKSON, Adrian
TAYLOR, Andrew
BLAIR, Graeme
GREGORY, Keith
EVITTS, Julian
SMITH, Christopher
TAVENER, Mary G
SUTCLIFFE, Claire Joanne
FRYER, Mike
MAGEEAN, Andrea J
SPALL, Stephen
SCHOLEFIELD, Gordon
CARTER, Neil
GANDY, Michael
WHITESIDE, Michael
ROBERTS, Mark
DAVIES, Colin
TRAN, Ray

MAHER, Peter
DUCKERS, Robert
ASHBROOK, Jane E
HEATHCOCK, Clive
PAGE, Clare Victoria
CLIXBY, Tony
RILEY, Gina
MELLING, Jim

Category

Mv 40
Mv 55
Mv 40
Mv 35
Mv 45
Mv 50
Mv 40
Mv 45
Mv 45
Mv 55
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Cat
Pos

21
5
22
19
7
6
23

d

Team

West Cheshire AC
Ellesmere Port RC
Wrecsam Triathlon Club
Helsby RC

Oswestry Olympians
Ellesmere Port RC

Pensby Runners

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal AC

Sandbach Striders

West Cheshire AC

Oswestry Olympians

South Cheshire Harriers
Helsby RC

Buckley Runners

Wilmslow RC

Shropshire Shufflers

Vale Royal AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Victoria Park Harriers
Wrexham AC

Vale Royal AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Prestatyn RC

Pensby Runners

Wrexham AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Spectrum Striders

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
City Of Chester Triathlon Club
City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Buckley Runners

Helsby RC

Helsby RC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Pensby Runners

Spectrum Striders
Wrexham AC

Helsby RC

Wirral AC
Helsby RC

Ellesmere Port RC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Pensby Runners

West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

Tattenhall Runners

Pensby Runners

Altrincham & District AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Vale Royal AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Helsby RC

South Cheshire Harriers

Village Runners
City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Entry
No

115
46
326
179
334
343
271
292
285
102
232
3
41
333
119
24
192
105
325
59
94
329
241
183
318
260
348
237
236
238
170
265

Wednesday 3" April 2013, 7:00 pm

Time

0:32:06
0:32:06
0:32:08
0:32:10
0:32:18
0:32:20
0:32:20
0:32:33
0:32:35
0:32:56
0:33:05
0:33:13
0:33:21
0:33:27
0:33:28
0:33:32
0:33:34
0:33:34
0:33:36
0:33:42
0:33:44
0:33:44
0:33:45
0:33:47
0:33:47
0:33:48
0:33:50
0:33:52
0:33:53
0:34:02
0:34:03
0:34:06
0:34:09
0:34:12
0:34:14
0:34:16
0:34:18
0:34:22
0:34:24
0:34:30
0:34:31
0:34:31
0:34:36
0:34:38
0:34:44
0:34:49
0:34:53
0:34:54
0:34:55
0:34:57
0:35:00
0:35:02
0:35:03
0:35:06
0:35:07
0:35:07
0:35:09
0:35:11
0:35:26
0:35:28
0:35:29
0:35:31
0:35:32
0:35:36
0:35:39
0:35:40
0:35:42
0:35:42
0:35:43
0:35:46
0:35:49
0:35:51
0:35:51
0:35:55
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
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Name

PHILLIPS, Simon
DENTITH, Darren Glyn
CRONIN, Alan
RESTON, Justine Clare
SHAW, Carol Ann
SEDDON, Nigel
MCcINTYRE, Neil
RODERICK, David
KANE, Martin
KELLY, John D
KILPATRICK, Sally
SPILLANE, Chris
SPEED, Christopher
THOMPSON, Dave
HOUGHTON, John R
DALE, Keith
HARTLEY, David
BECK, Sian
GREGORY, Ben
SMITH, Diane
HARRISON, Neil
McGARRELL, Wullie
KEARNEY, Emma
BOGGILD, Robert
TAYLOR, Dave
TAYLOR, Paul
PENRHYN JONES, Jayne
HALL, Mike
PEARSON, Karl
DAVIES, Lisa

RILEY, Anna
GITTINS, Amy
MORLEY, Andrew
WALKER, Philip
HOWARTH, Pete
WARING, Gabby
ARROWSMITH, Paul
LESTER, Helen
BEATTIE, Geoff
BLACK, Jeremy P
BAYNHAM-HUGHES, Laura
SMITH, Andy
MORRIS, John
PERCHARD, Mike
BRADY, Eamonn
READ, Debbie
JOHNSON, Helen
ROBERTSON, Steve
CURTIS, Kevin
EDWARDS, Joanne
WHEABLE, David
MOLLOY, Mark
RITCHIESON, Christopher
BRADLEY, Michael
CHAMBERS, Barry
JOHNSTONE, Gary
JOHNSON, Kate
BARROW, Jim
BOYLE, Keith
LEWIS, Joanne Elizabeth
FRANCOM, Steven
DALY, Georgina
BEBBINGTON, Henry
MORRISON, Carole
McGONIGLE, Mark
HEYWOOD, Nick
MASON, Nania
McHUGH, Juliane
McHUGH, James
KOCH, Michael
WARING, Sue
KELLY, Michelle
FORTUNE, Anne
ARBER, Carolyn

Category

Mv 50
Mv 40
Mv 55
Lv 40
Lv 50
Mv 45
Mv 50
Mv 60
Mv 45
Mv 50
Lv 35
Mv 45
Mv 45
Mv 55
Mv 50
Mv 35
SM

Lv 35
Mv 55
Lv 35
Mv 45
Mv 45
Lv 35
Mv 45
Mv 60
SM

Lv 50
Mv 50
Mv 45
Lv 40
SL

SL

Mv 55
Mv 60
Jm <20
Lv 55
Mv 40
Lv 40
Mv 60
Mv 50
Lv 35
Mv 50
Mv 65
Mv 60
Mv 45
Lv 55
Lv 40
Mv 35
Mv 55
Lv 50
Mv 45
Mv 45
SM
Mv 55
Mv 60
Mv 50
Lv 40
Mv 50
Mv 40
Lv 40
Mv 40
Lv 50
Mv 55
Lv 50
SM
Mv 40
Lv 50
Lv 40
Mv 60
Mv 70
Lv 45
Lv 50
Lv 60
Lv 55

Page 3 of 4

Cat
Pos

9
32
13
4
3
18
10

D, ONRF

d

Team

Wrexham AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Birkenhead AC
Helsby RC

West Cheshire AC
Deeside AC

Penny Lane Striders
City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Spectrum Striders

South Cheshire Harriers
Ellesmere Port RC

Prestatyn RC

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers

City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Penny Lane Striders
City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Prestatyn RC

Spectrum Striders

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
West Cheshire AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Pensby Runners

Wrexham AC

Prestatyn RC
UKnetRunner
Ellesmere Port RC
Sale Harriers

Helsby RC

Helsby RC

Buckley Runners
West Cheshire AC
Penny Lane Striders
Spectrum Striders
Ellesmere Port RC

Vale Royal AC
Wilmslow RC
Warrington Road Runners

Spectrum Striders

Vale Royal AC

Pensby Runners

Spectrum Striders

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Penny Lane Striders
Prestatyn RC

Birkenhead AC
Ellesmere Port RC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Stockport Harriers
Penny Lane Striders
Spectrum Striders
Spectrum Striders

Entry
No

172
228
279
52

53

291
231
317
251
225
273
298
178
73

123
254
48

233
253
221
312
282
259
286
218
184
345
67

194
71

242
193
205
91

305
302
13

338
308
151
209
166
139
307
321
58

339
230
214
182
340
350
104
181
315
203
92

198
240
346
189
355
354
212
60

147

Wednesday 3" April 2013, 7:00 pm

Time

0:36:01
0:36:04
0:36:06
0:36:13
0:36:26
0:36:27
0:36:37
0:36:39
0:36:42
0:36:46
0:36:49
0:36:54
0:36:56
0:36:56
0:36:59
0:37:11
0:37:14
0:37:19
0:37:20
0:37:22
0:37:27
0:37:33
0:37:34
0:37:34
0:37:35
0:37:36
0:37:39
0:37:42
0:37:46
0:37:46
0:37:54
0:37:59
0:38:03
0:38:05
0:38:06
0:38:07
0:38:11
0:38:18
0:38:22
0:38:25
0:38:26
0:38:30
0:38:32
0:38:34
0:38:35
0:38:43
0:38:49
0:38:56
0:38:57
0:39:00
0:39:05
0:39:15
0:39:25
0:39:26
0:39:26
0:39:36
0:39:46
0:39:46
0:39:57
0:40:12
0:40:13
0:40:14
0:40:14
0:40:21
0:40:21
0:40:35
0:40:37
0:40:41
0:40:41
0:40:41
0:41:09
0:41:10
0:41:19
0:41:24
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229
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232
233
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238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
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248
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250
251
252
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258
259
260
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265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

21 Chester ‘Spring 5° — ES'_-_.AH‘V‘w

Name

TAYLOR, Neil
EDGAR, Cassandra
GOTOWKA, Erin
RILEY, John
LUCAS, Julie
HISLOP, Jacqueline
MEAKIN, Alison
MACKEY, Robert
BALL, Ann

PARK, Joe

SMITH, Nicola Anne
PRESCOTT, Simon
OWEN, Linda
LOWERY, Clare
VENNARD, Martin
HILDITCH, Ian
PENDLEBURY, Mark Lewis
CHAMBERS, Jennifer
AIRD, Paul
FARWELL, Jo
BUCK, Sue

JONES, Gareth Glynne
OWEN, John
INGRAM, Stuart
STRINGER, Sarah
TAYLOR, Janet
TAYLOR, Ruth
RICHARDS, Claire
DEIGHTON, Elaine
BAXANDALL, Helen
PRESTON, William
SHAW, Janet
SMITH, David
JONES, Karen

HILL, Gail

HYDE, Andy
MACKAY, Lisa
FORTUNE, Iain
MOLYNEUX, Sidney
SWINNERTON, Shelagh Anne
HORSWILL, Katie
DUNNE, Jane
THOMPSON, Brian
FRASER, Sharon
PEARCE, Julie
BRADLEY, Philip
BARNETT, Carmel
SOUTHERN, Tanya
JONES, Janette
BRIERLEY, David
JANAWAY, Jane
TAYLOR, Ken
BEDDOWS, Rachel
LEDSOM, Susan
HARDING, Joanne
CURTIS, Craig
MORRISON, Mark
ROBERTS, Jane
MARSHALL, Peter
PHILLIPS, Paul
JOSEPH, Victoria
DOWSETT, Catherine Marie
CLIFFE, Natalie
ROBINSON, Lynda
DEMPSEY, Barry
USHER, Amy
JONES, Louise
HALLIDAY, Suzanne
GORDON, Melita
BISH, Lynda
MAHER, Samantha
FILLINGHAM, Tony
STUBBINGS, Rosalind

Category

Mv 45
SL

Lv 35
Mv 70
Lv 45
Lv 45
Lv 55
Mv 60
Lv 50
Mv 75
Lv 45
Mv 40
Lv 55
Lv 50
Mv 50
Mv 70
Mv 50
Lv 35
Mv 50
Lv 40
Lv 45
Mv 45
Mv 50
SM

Lv 35
Lv 50
SL

Lv 35
Lv 50
Lv 50
Mv 60
Lv 60
Mv 40
Lv 40
Lv 40
Mv 55
Lv 45
Mv 65
Mv 65
Lv 65
Lv 35
Lv 35
Mv 35
Lv 40
Lv 50
Mv 45
Lv 50
Lv 45
Lv 40
Mv 55
Lv 45
Mv 60
Lv 40
Lv 40
Lv 40
SM

Mv 50
Lv 50
Mv 70
Mv 45
Lv 35
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Cat
Pos

29
8
11
2
3
4
5
15
10

d

Team

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Northern Vets AC
Wilmslow RC
Wrexham AC
Helsby RC
Buckley Runners
Ellesmere Port RC
Cheshire Tally Ho
Ellesmere Port RC
Ellesmere Port RC
Spectrum Striders
Widnes Wasps

Helsby RC

Tattenhall Runners
Last Inn Runners
Helsby RC
Spectrum Striders

Spectrum Striders

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Prestatyn RC
UKnetRunner
Helsby RC

Wilmslow RC

Spectrum Striders
Spectrum Striders
Picton Sports Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Ellesmere Port RC

Ellesmere Port RC
Ellesmere Port RC
Ellesmere Port RC
City Of Chester Triathlon Club

South Cheshire Harriers
City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Ellesmere Port RC
Ellesmere Port RC
City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Birkenhead AC

Ellesmere Port RC

Ellesmere Port RC
Ellesmere Port RC
Ellesmere Port RC
West Cheshire AC

Spectrum Striders

Entry
No

132
353
276
211
137
12

140
114
50

256
111
45

128
341
320
314
226
300
191

Wednesday 3" April 2013, 7:00 pm

Time

0:41:25
0:41:27
0:41:32
0:41:39
0:41:41
0:41:47
0:41:53
0:41:54
0:42:06
0:42:08
0:42:12
0:42:12
0:42:35
0:42:39
0:42:39
0:42:40
0:42:54
0:43:08
0:43:11
0:43:13
0:43:22
0:44:02
0:44:03
0:44:14
0:44:22
0:44:23
0:44:24
0:44:24
0:44:27
0:44:36
0:44:36
0:44:39
0:44:45
0:44:52
0:44:52
0:44:53
0:44:57
0:44:59
0:45:15
0:45:30
0:45:31
0:45:37
0:45:48
0:46:17
0:46:25
0:46:25
0:46:38
0:46:57
0:47:10
0:47:19
0:47:22
0:47:32
0:47:33
0:47:33
0:47:45
0:47:47
0:47:52
0:48:13
0:48:14
0:48:52
0:49:09
0:49:35
0:50:06
0:50:08
0:50:21
0:51:24
0:51:24
0:51:24
0:52:20
0:52:57
0:53:07
0:54:22
0:58:55



